Restrained Spring Mount
The Vibration Isolation Mount line from nVent CADDY is used to
minimize vibrations produced by supported systems such as
mechanical equipment, pumps, ductwork, piping, and in-line,
exhaust and cabinet fans.
??
Used to support HVAC equipment, compressors, pumps, chillers, cooling towers and inertia bases (where vertical restraint is
required)
Electro-galvanized steel housing
Spring elements are color coded for accurate selection and easy field verification
Rubber pad provides anti-skid properties
Built-in leveling device allows for fine-tuning adjustment
????
Table 1/3
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 极限静态负载 偏转
VIBRSM1B120
0 801507 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 5338N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A900 801497 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 4004N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B300 801502 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 1335N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A500 801493 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 2224N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A100
0 801498 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 4448N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B100
0 801506 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 4448N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B220
0 801512 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 9786N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A110
0 801499 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 4893N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A400 801492 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 1780N 25.4mm
We connect and protect
nVent.com/CADDY | 1
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 极限静态负载 偏转
VIBRSM1B240
0 801513 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 10676N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B200
0 801511 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 8896N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A120
0 801500 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 5338N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B140
0 801508 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 6228N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B180
0 801510 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 8007N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A300 801491 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 1335N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B160
0 801509 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 7117N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A200 801490 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 890N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B150 801501 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 668N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A600 801494 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 2669N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A700 801495 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 3114N 25.4mm
Table 2/3
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 极限静态负载 偏转
VIBRSM1B800 801505 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 3559N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A050 801488 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 223N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A100 801489 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 445N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B600 801504 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 2669N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1A800 801496 101.6mm 152.4mm 149.23mm 3559N 25.4mm
VIBRSM1B400 801503 152.4mm 152.4mm 152.4mm 1780N 25.4mm
VIBRSM2A110
0 801525 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 4893N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A100
0 801524 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 4448N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B200
0 801537 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 8896N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A500 801519 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 2224N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B140
0 801534 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 6228N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B800 801531 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 3559N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A600 801520 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 2669N 50.8mm
nVent.com/CADDY | 2
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 极限静态负载 偏转
VIBRSM2B220
0 801538 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 9786N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A400 801518 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 1780N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B100
0 801532 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 4448N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A050 801514 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 223N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A700 801521 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 3114N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A300 801517 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 1335N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B240
0 801539 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 10676N 50.8mm
Table 3/3
物料号 订货号 长度 宽度 高度 极限静态负载 偏转
VIBRSM2B180
0 801536 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 8007N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A200 801516 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 890N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B400 801529 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 1780N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A900 801523 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 4004N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B160
0 801535 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 7117N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B600 801530 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 2669N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A120
0 801526 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 5338N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B300 801528 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 1335N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A800 801522 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 3559N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2A100 801515 101.6mm 152.4mm 209.55mm 445N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B150 801527 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 668N 50.8mm
VIBRSM2B120
0 801533 152.4mm 228.6mm 200.03mm 5338N 50.8mm
??
???? nVent ???????????????? nVent ??????? www.nvent.com ??????????? nVent ?????????????????????????? nVent
?????????????????????????????????/??????????
nVent.com/CADDY | 3
??
+1.800.753.9221
?? 1 ?????
?? 2 ?????
??
???
+31 800-0200135
???
+33 800 901 793
??
???
800 1890272
????/???
+31 13 5835404
????
???
+ 86 21 2412 1618/19
???
+61 2 9751 8500
©2026 nVent。所有  nVent 标志和徽标均由  nVent Services GmbH 或其附属公司拥有或授权。所有其他商标均为其各自所有者的财产。 nVent
保留更改规格的权利，恕不另行通知。
本文档由系统生成。
?????????:
CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE
nVent.com/CADDY | 4